JANUARY 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
CC-LEGION CC-STAGE HANDS
6-8 PM 6-9:30
12 13 14 15 16 17 i8
CC ~-CHAMBER CC-SR. STAYING
6 PM PUT NOON-4 PM
CC-FOL BINGO
6-10 PM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
% MARTIN CC-STAGEHANDS
=0 6-9:30
26 27 28 29 30 31
CC-STAGEHANDS

6-9:30




Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

FEBRUARY 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

CC-STAGEHANDS | CC-STAGEHANDS | CC-STAGEHANDS

6-9:30 PM 6-9:30 PM 6-9:30 PM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

CC-LEGION

6-8 PM avon

Valenline' s
tda/ [+
16 17 i8 19 20 21 22
CC-WOOD 11-3 CC-FOL 6-10 PM
SILENT READ
o

23 24 25 26 27 28




MARCH 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 i3 14 i5
CC-LEGION CC-LEGION CC-SR STAYING
CTY MTG 6-8 PM 6-8 PM PUT 1-§ PM
q:\,\\;?_'f—_‘.’g%

16 17 i8 19 20 21 22
CC-NEIDERMYER
1-5PM

§;&

23 24 28 26 27 28 29

30

31




APRIL 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 s
CC-STAGEHANDS CC-JOHNSON 11-2
m— 5:30-9:30 PM CC-STAGEHANDS
OO BN 5:30-9:30 PM
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
CC-STAGEHANDS CC-LEGION CC-STAGEHANDS CC-STAGEHANDS
1-5§ PM 6-8 PM 5:30-9:30 PM 5:30-9:30 PM
i3 14 15 16 17 i8 09
CC-STAGEHANDS
1-5 PM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30




MAY 2025

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
4 s 6 7 s 9 10
11 12 13 14 i5 16 17
HA-CUMMINGS
HapPYC )‘ ALL DAY
MOTHER
par.,
i8 19 20 21 22 23 24
CC—HUEBEL CC-HUEBEL
ALL DAY ALL DAY
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
CC-HUEBEL
ALL DAY i
memorial
—<IOAY

e




JUNE 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
i 2 3 - : 6 7
CC-KOEHLER
11-§
8 9 10 11 12 o ;
17 - — . )
“jm.';:{,;',gzw
) N 24 28 26 27 28
CC-STAYING PUT
ALL DAY
9 30
HA-TRINITY
LUTHERAN

8-NOON




JULY 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
i 2 3 4 3

6 7 8 9 10 12
i3 14 15 16 17 i8 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
HA-FABER HA-CLASS OF ‘67
ALL DAY ALL DAY
27 25 29 30 31
HA-TRINITY
LUTHERAN

8-NOON




AUGUST 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2

HA-ANDERSON
ALL DAY

3 4 s 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 i8 19 20 21 22 23
HA MOLDEN-
HAUEER
ALL DAY

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

HA-TRINITY

LUTHERAN

8-NOON

31




SEPTEMBER 2025

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
2 3 4 S 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 i3
14 15 16 17 i8 19 20
CC-QUILT CLUB CC-QUILT CLUB
ALL DAY ALL DAY

21

26

27

28

29

30




OCTOBER 2025

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

i8

19

21

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




NOVEMBER 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10

3 Y I

Jeterang
** Day **

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

29

30




DECEMBER 2025

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
i 2 3 4 S 6
CC-CROW
NOON-4
7 S 9 10 11 12 i3
14 15 16 17 i8 19 20
CC-SHAFER
ALL DAY
21 22 24 2§ VILLAGE 26 27 28
CLOSED
e @’ i
ﬁgﬁi
e C—>
29 30




